TUCK
Available in four interlinkable lengths, Tuck stows neatly
beneath cabinetry or shelving to provide luminous,
customizable illumination, thanks to its capacitive touch
dimming feature with last state memory.
See page 4
for details.
14

•   All interlinked fixtures are controlled by the on/off/dimmer
pack on the starter fixture.
•   Additional cord managers are available for purchase.
•   A 65-watt power supply is required when interlinking.
•   Total interlinked system wattage cannot exceed 54 watts.
Refer to the interlinking combination chart at right for
acceptable combinations.
•   Do not interlink with any other fixture family.
Specifying Notes
Interlink Combinations
T UCK
To order call (800) 526-5658Under Shelf Lighting  |  Tuck 19
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
STAND ALONE FIXTURES
Select length:
TUCK.12.SGL.18PS.LC 12” stand alone fixture $205
TUCK.17.SGL.18PS.LC 17” stand alone fixture $215
TUCK.31.SGL.18PS.LC 31” stand alone fixture $340
TUCK.44.SGL.18PS.LC 44” stand alone fixture $450
STARTER FIXTURES
Select length:
TUCK.12.DCP.60PS.LC 12” starter fixture $230
TUCK.17.DCP.60PS.LC 17” starter fixture $240
TUCK.31.DCP.60PS.LC 31” starter fixture $365
TUCK.44.DCP.60PS.LC 44” starter fixture $475
ADDER FIXTURES
Select length:
TUCK.12.DCA.0PS.LC 12” adder fixture $155
TUCK.17.DCA.0PS.LC 17” adder fixture $165
TUCK.31.DCA.0PS.LC 31” adder fixture $290
TUCK.44.DCA.0PS.LC 44” adder fixture $400
SERVICE KITS
INTERLINKING
ICT18 18” interlink cord $10
POWER SUPPLIES